
Grundomgång

Klass LSi9
1 Leo Frost Bromma-Solna 105,5 104,8 106,1 105,9 422,3 39X 399

2 Belina Nord Forssén Bromma-Solna 105,1 105,6 105,5 104,3 420,5 39X 400

3 Alvin Österberg Bromma-Solna 106,3 105,0 104,6 104,5 420,4 37X 400

4 Ellika Ljunggren Bromma-Solna 103,7 104,9 104,3 103,4 416,3 34X 399

5 Marcus Karlsson Frösunda 99,7 102,5 102,2 101,6 406,0 22X 392

6 Rasmus Eriksson Rosersberg 100,8 101,0 100,0 103,1 404,9 23X 386

7 Sofia Söderström Tyresö 100,9 101,0 100,1 101,4 403,4 17X 384

8 Julia Hedlund Frösunda 100,1 99,3 98,1 99,5 397,0 15X 378

9 Maja Eklund Ununge DNS

Klass LSi11
1 Mathilda Gustafsson Bromma-Solna 106,1 107,5 105,4 106,7 425,7 40X 400

2 Lisa Nyström Järfälla 105,3 104,5 105,2 105,6 420,6 39X 399

3 Theodor Ekstam Bromma-Solna 105,0 104,4 104,9 104,5 418,8 36X 399

4 Simon Häll Frösunda 102,9 104,5 106,7 103,8 417,9 32X 398

5 Lucas Jernberg Bjurén Bromma-Solna 105,9 104,9 102,8 104,0 417,6 33X 398

6 Malin Häll Frösunda 103,4 104,8 104,9 102,9 416,0 33X 398

7 Helga Konokotina Södertelge 103,5 105,1 101,9 101,1 411,6 27X 395

8 Viktor Hedberg Rosersberg 102,3 103,1 103,0 101,8 410,2 23X 393

9 Wilhelm Ahlgren Frösunda 101,9 101,5 102,3 97,9 403,6 19X 387

10 Harlie Rundberg Ösmo 99,4 98,8 102,1 102,6 402,9 23X 385

11 Xander Axi Tyresö 101,6 98,0 99,5 100,8 399,9 18X 380

Klass LSi13
1 Frida Håll Järfälla 105,4 105,3 105,4 104,5 420,6 37X 399

2 Brandon Mitchell Navell Bromma-Solna 104,5 104,5 105,8 105,2 420,0 37X 400

3 Ville Laurila Tyresö 104,6 105,5 104,6 104,3 419,0 36X 397

4 Amina Ünver Bromma-Solna 103,5 105,5 104,6 105,4 419,0 34X 398

5 Valkiriya Konokotina Södertelge 105,1 105,3 104,4 104,2 419,0 34X 398

6 Ludvig Bergström Bromma-Solna 105,0 104,9 105,0 103,4 418,3 35X 398

7 Anton Hägglund Blänning Bromma-Solna 104,8 105,0 103,4 103,8 417,0 32X 398

8 Isak Jansson Frösunda 102,8 103,8 104,4 102,9 413,9 31X 394

9 Sigge Atterlo Tyresö 103,6 104,6 101,2 103,0 412,4 30X 394

10 Pontus Platemark Bromma-Solna 101,6 103,4 104,2 102,0 411,2 28X 388

11 Nikola Jovanovic Södertelge 103,3 102,4 102,1 102,2 410,0 26X 392

12 Chloe Rundberg Ösmo 102,1 104,0 100,2 101,3 407,6 25X 392

13 Hugo Lännholm Södertelge 100,4 100,4 101,3 101,2 403,3 21X 387

14 Josefin Löfgren Järfälla 103,7 93,5 103,1 102,8 403,1 29X 385
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Klass LSi15-17
1 Hans Jakobsson Bromma-Solna 104,1 103,6 105,3 103,0 416,0 33X 398

2 Leo Larsson Ösmo 101,7 101,6 99,9 101,4 404,6 15X 386

3 Gustav Kanda Solberg Tyresö 93,4 94,8 93,2 96,1 377,5 6X 360

4 Tim Hårdstam Frösunda DNS
5 Jesper Gustafsson Rosersberg DNS

Klass L15-70 (stå)
1 Jacob Kuylser Bromma-Solna 93,4 96,8 95,8 97,4 383,4 6X 366

2 Sofia Rosberg Tyresö 92,5 94,7 93,6 89,7 370,5 6X 353

3 Peter Håll Järfälla 84,8 92,0 91,6 91,2 359,6 7X 340

4 Lars Kock Järfälla 89,8 86,0 89,4 91,2 356,4 4X 336

5 Henrik Weimer Tyresö 88,1 90,5 79,1 86,0 343,7 5X 329

Klass LSi45-70
1 Stig Lindahl Frösunda 101,5 103,7 105,6 102,4 413,2 28X 393

2 Göran Jansson Frösunda 105,2 103,0 102,2 102,8 413,2 28X 394

3 Per Andersson Djurö 102,0 102,9 102,4 103,2 410,5 28X 390

4 Kerstin Andersson Djurö 103,3 103,0 99,4 100,4 406,1 24X 390

5 Kicki Karlsson Roslagsbro-Vätö 101,4 99,8 100,1 103,1 404,4 18X 385

6 Evy Larsson Roslagsbro-Vätö 99,5 102,4 101,5 97,2 400,6 18X 381

7 Kent Björklund Roslagsbro-Vätö 100,9 101,3 101,0 96,9 400,1 18X 384

Klass LFör
1 Susanne Eriksson Ununge 105,7 103,9 102,3 104,9 416,8 31X 395

2 Staffan Nyström Järfälla 103,1 102,2 103,7 105,3 414,3 34X 398

3 Benny Jansson Frösunda 104,4 101,5 102,2 104,6 412,7 32X 396

4 Johan Karlsson Frösunda 102,0 104,9 103,2 102,4 412,5 28X 396

5 Daniel Ahlgren Frösunda 104,0 103,8 100,9 103,7 412,4 29X 399

6 Eva Häll Frösunda 103,7 101,2 102,0 103,5 410,4 28X 393

7 Jimmy Derneby Ununge 102,2 100,2 102,8 103,0 408,2 25X 393

8 Dejan Jovanovic Södertelge 101,0 102,9 100,5 100,5 404,9 21X 387

9 Anna Hedlund Frösunda 101,2 97,8 100,5 101,8 401,3 18X 383
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Finaler

Klass LSi9 1-5 6 7 8 9 10 Final Total
1 Alvin Österberg Bromma-Solna 420,4 53,6 10,8 10,5 10,7 10,1 10,4 106,1 9X 526,5 100

2 Belina Nord Forssén Bromma-Solna 420,5 52,7 10,1 10,3 10,4 10,8 10,6 104,9 9X 525,4 100

3 Ellika Ljunggren Bromma-Solna 416,3 50,8 10,0 10,6 10,7 10,3 10,6 103,0 6X 519,3 99

4 Leo Frost Bromma-Solna 422,3 41,1 10,8 10,0 10,0 10,3 10,6 92,8 5X 515,1 89

5 Marcus Karlsson Frösunda 406,0 50,2 9,1 10,8 10,4 10,4 10,7 101,6 6X 507,6 97

6 Sofia Söderström Tyresö 403,4 52,3 10,3 10,5 9,6 10,2 10,1 103,0 8X 506,4 99

7 Rasmus Eriksson Rosersberg 404,9 50,1 10,5 10,9 9,4 9,9 9,4 100,2 4X 505,1 94

8 Julia Hedlund Frösunda 397,0 47,3 9,9 9,9 9,8 10,1 10,7 97,7 1X 494,7 91

Klass LSi11
1 Mathilda Gustafsson Bromma-Solna 425,7 53,6 10,6 10,5 10,7 10,7 10,7 106,8 10X 532,5 100

2 Lisa Nyström Järfälla 420,6 52,9 10,7 10,7 10,5 10,9 10,4 106,1 10X 526,7 100

3 Simon Häll Frösunda 417,9 53,4 10,4 10,6 10,5 10,5 10,8 106,2 10X 524,1 100

4 Theodor Ekstam Bromma-Solna 418,8 51,4 10,6 10,5 10,7 10,8 10,7 104,7 9X 523,5 99

5 Lucas Jernberg Bjurén Bromma-Solna 417,6 52,5 10,5 10,5 10,5 10,5 10,6 105,1 9X 522,7 100

6 Malin Häll Frösunda 416,0 51,7 10,3 10,2 10,4 10,4 10,3 103,3 9X 519,3 99

7 Helga Konokotina Södertelge 411,6 50,1 9,8 10,5 10,4 10,0 9,8 100,6 4X 512,2 97

8 Viktor Hedberg Rosersberg 410,2 51,1 10,1 9,3 10,2 10,3 9,7 100,7 5X 510,9 97

9 Wilhelm Ahlgren Frösunda 403,6 51,3 10,5 10,3 10,7 9,9 10,0 102,7 7X 506,3 98

10 Harlie Rundberg Ösmo 402,9 49,5 9,8 10,6 10,2 9,7 10,2 100,0 4X 502,9 96

11 Xander Axi Tyresö 399,9 51,1 10,5 9,6 10,3 9,8 10,1 101,4 5X 501,3 97

Klass LSi13
1 Frida Håll Järfälla 420,6 53,1 9,7 10,0 10,3 10,1 10,7 103,9 7X 524,5 99

2 Brandon Mitchell Navell Bromma-Solna 420,0 52,2 9,9 10,6 10,5 10,8 10,2 104,2 8X 524,2 99

3 Ludvig Bergström Bromma-Solna 418,3 52,6 10,5 10,6 10,7 10,5 10,9 105,8 9X 524,1 100

4 Valkiriya Konokotina Södertelge 419,0 52,4 10,9 10,3 10,6 10,3 10,3 104,8 9X 523,8 100

5 Ville Laurila Tyresö 419,0 51,9 10,3 10,5 10,5 10,6 10,4 104,2 9X 523,2 100

6 Amina Ünver Bromma-Solna 419,0 51,9 10,5 10,4 10,5 9,9 10,5 103,7 7X 522,7 99

7 Anton Hägglund Blänning Bromma-Solna 417,0 51,8 10,1 10,5 10,5 10,8 10,8 104,5 9X 521,5 100

8 Isak Jansson Frösunda 413,9 51,7 10,4 10,5 10,3 10,3 10,3 103,5 9X 517,4 100

9 Sigge Atterlo Tyresö 412,4 50,0 10,5 10,6 10,3 10,2 10,7 102,3 7X 514,7 97

10 Nikola Jovanovic Södertelge 410,0 50,7 10,0 10,2 10,5 10,7 10,4 102,5 6X 512,5 99

11 Chloe Rundberg Ösmo 407,6 52,5 10,5 10,3 10,3 10,3 10,2 104,1 9X 511,7 100

12 Pontus Platemark Bromma-Solna 411,2 49,9 10,1 9,2 9,8 10,7 9,8 99,5 3X 510,7 94

13 Hugo Lännholm Södertelge 403,3 DNS
14 Josefin Löfgren Järfälla 403,1 DNS
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Klass LSi15-17
1 Hans Jakobsson Bromma-Solna 416,0 51,5 10,0 10,3 10,1 10,6 10,6 103,1 6X 519,1 100

2 Leo Larsson Ösmo 404,6 51,5 10,3 9,9 9,5 9,8 10,4 101,4 5X 506,0 96

3 Gustav Kanda Solberg Tyresö 377,5 51,3 10,4 10,3 9,9 10,1 10,9 102,9 7X 480,4 98

Klass L15-70 (stå)
1 Jacob Kuylser Bromma-Solna 383,4 43,3 9,6 9,1 7,2 8,3 8,8 86,3 1X 469,7 82

2 Sofia Rosberg Tyresö 370,5 42,5 10,0 7,9 8,4 8,4 9,1 86,3 0X 456,8 82

3 Peter Håll Järfälla 359,6 45,3 10,2 9,8 8,5 8,4 7,6 89,8 3X 449,4 85

4 Lars Kock Järfälla 356,4 42,3 9,8 9,1 9,4 9,0 8,8 88,4 0X 444,8 83

5 Henrik Weimer Tyresö 343,7 44,2 8,5 9,4 7,6 8,2 9,2 87,1 1X 430,8 82

Klass LSi45-70
1 Per Andersson Djurö 410,5 52,6 10,9 10,5 10,7 10,1 10,6 105,4 9X 515,9 100

2 Stig Lindahl Frösunda 413,2 50,4 10,6 10,2 10,7 10,0 10,4 102,3 6X 515,5 98

3 Göran Jansson Frösunda 413,2 48,5 9,6 10,7 10,8 10,1 10,6 100,3 6X 513,5 95

4 Kicki Karlsson Roslagsbro-Vätö404,4 52,4 10,3 10,9 9,7 10,2 10,2 103,7 9X 508,1 99

5 Kerstin Andersson Djurö 406,1 48,2 10,2 9,9 9,9 10,1 9,9 98,2 2X 504,3 94

6 Evy Larsson Roslagsbro-Vätö400,6 51,2 10,5 9,4 9,6 10,0 10,6 101,3 6X 501,9 97

7 Kent Björklund Roslagsbro-Vätö400,1 50,6 9,6 9,6 9,4 10,1 10,4 99,7 4X 499,8 96

Klass LFör
1 Susanne Eriksson Ununge 416,8 52,2 10,6 10,7 10,6 9,9 10,8 104,8 8X 521,6 98

2 Johan Karlsson Frösunda 412,5 52,2 10,6 10,1 9,7 10,6 10,5 103,7 8X 516,2 99

3 Staffan Nyström Järfälla 414,3 51,7 9,8 10,0 9,8 10,8 9,7 101,8 4X 516,1 31,4 97

4 Benny Jansson Frösunda 412,7 52,1 9,7 10,2 10,6 10,6 10,2 103,4 9X 516,1 30,9 99

5 Daniel Ahlgren Frösunda 412,4 51,5 10,1 10,0 10,4 10,1 10,3 102,4 5X 514,8 98

6 Eva Häll Frösunda 410,4 51,4 10,6 10,5 9,1 10,3 10,7 102,6 8X 513,0 99

7 Jimmy Derneby Ununge 408,2 51,4 9,9 10,7 10,2 10,6 9,8 102,6 6X 510,8 98

8 Dejan Jovanovic Södertelge 404,9 50,2 9,6 10,4 9,5 10,3 10,3 100,3 5X 505,2 95

9 Anna Hedlund Frösunda 401,3 49,7 10,6 10,3 10,1 10,6 10,6 101,9 6X 503,2 97
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Bästa skytt i respektive ställning

Stående
1 Jacob Kuylser Bromma-Solna 469,7 HPR
2 Sofia Rosberg Tyresö 456,8
3 Peter Håll Järfälla 449,4
4 Lars Kock Järfälla 444,8
5 Henrik Weimer Tyresö 430,8

Sittande
1 Mathilda Gustafsson Bromma-Solna 532,5 HPR
2 Lisa Nyström Järfälla 526,7
3 Alvin Österberg Bromma-Solna 526,5
4 Belina Nord Forssén Bromma-Solna 525,4
5 Frida Håll Järfälla 524,5
6 Brandon Mitchell Navell Bromma-Solna 524,2
7 Simon Häll Frösunda 524,1
8 Ludvig Bergström Bromma-Solna 524,1
9 Valkiriya Konokotina Södertelge 523,8

10 Theodor Ekstam Bromma-Solna 523,5
11 Ville Laurila Tyresö 523,2
12 Lucas Jernberg Bjurén Bromma-Solna 522,7
13 Amina Ünver Bromma-Solna 522,7
14 Susanne Eriksson Ununge 521,6
15 Anton Hägglund Blänning Bromma-Solna 521,5
16 Malin Häll Frösunda 519,3
17 Ellika Ljunggren Bromma-Solna 519,3
18 Hans Jakobsson Bromma-Solna 519,1
19 Isak Jansson Frösunda 517,4
20 Johan Karlsson Frösunda 516,2
21 Staffan Nyström Järfälla 516,1
22 Benny Jansson Frösunda 516,1
23 Per Andersson Djurö 515,9
24 Stig Lindahl Frösunda 515,5
25 Leo Frost Bromma-Solna 515,1
26 Daniel Ahlgren Frösunda 514,8
27 Sigge Atterlo Tyresö 514,7
28 Göran Jansson Frösunda 513,5
29 Eva Häll Frösunda 513,0
30 Nikola Jovanovic Södertelge 512,5
31 Helga Konokotina Södertelge 512,2
32 Chloe Rundberg Ösmo 511,7
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33 Viktor Hedberg Rosersberg 510,9
34 Jimmy Derneby Ununge 510,8
35 Pontus Platemark Bromma-Solna 510,7
36 Kicki Karlsson Roslagsbro-Vätö 508,1
37 Marcus Karlsson Frösunda 507,6
38 Sofia Söderström Tyresö 506,4
39 Wilhelm Ahlgren Frösunda 506,3
40 Leo Larsson Ösmo 506,0
41 Dejan Jovanovic Södertelge 505,2
42 Rasmus Eriksson Rosersberg 505,1
43 Kerstin Andersson Djurö 504,3
44 Anna Hedlund Frösunda 503,2
45 Harlie Rundberg Ösmo 502,9
46 Evy Larsson Roslagsbro-Vätö 501,9
47 Xander Axi Tyresö 501,3
48 Kent Björklund Roslagsbro-Vätö 499,8
49 Julia Hedlund Frösunda 494,7
50 Gustav Kanda Solberg Tyresö 480,4
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